12.01.2026  due  to  Equitas  Small  Finence  Bank  ltcl  from   1.Mr.Tdtad  Ningappa,(Borrower)  2.Mrs.Lalita

NIngappa totad, 3.Mallawa Thotad,  4.Yallawa Tadakoda,   (Go-Borrowers).

Reserve Price:  Rs.5,17,COO/-(Rupees Five Lakhs Seventeen Thousand Only),

Earnest Money Deposit: Rs.51,700/- (Rupees Fifty One Thousand Seven Hundred Only).

DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY

All  that  plece  and  parcel  of  Property  bearlng  RDPR  No-151300103300100731,Gram  Panchayath  No-460

Situated at Amminabhavl village, and Gram Panchayath, Dharawad Taluk Dharawacl Dlstrict.  Measuring East